
j Dairy and Livestock Sales
SAT SEPT 26 - 2PM Les- Paul't 'Mdrtm, John D
ter T and Kathryn Good, Stauffer, Auctioneers
730 Flintstone Rd , Clay .

—— :
Township, Ephrata, PA 59 SEEPT 28 - Annua
Acre limestone hog farm Fa" Auc,lon ,or Ca P|tal

PUBLIC AUCTION
Located 5 miles west of Chambers-

burg, Pa., and VA miles east of St. Tho-
mas, Pa. on Route 30.

FRIDAY EVE., AUG. 28, 1987
at 7:30 P.M.

80 Head Of Registered & High Grade
Holstein Dairy Cattle 80

Consisting of 20 fresh in past 60 days; 20 dry
& springing cows; balance in different stages
of lactation.

10 head are registered including a service
age herd sire.

This is a goodyoung working herd with a lot |
ofpotential, plenty ofdairy quality and giving a |
lot of milk. I

Bangs & T.B. tested within 30 days for inter-
state shipment.

Sale Held in Tent—
Loading Chute Available

Terms: Cash or approved check. Not
responsible for accidents.
GREGORY A. MELIOTT
Phone (717) 369-2650

Auctioneer; Robert C. Mullendore
AU-000644-L
Boonsboro, Md.
Clerk; C.L. Metz

MON SEPT 28 - 61 Acre
Limestone Farm and Farm
Mach Located along
Indiantown Road, West
Cocalico Twp Abram W
Eberly Estate Paul E Mar-
tin & John D Stauffer,

Tractor of Troy, NY By Aucts
Goodrich Auct Serv , Inc TUES SEPT 29 Franklin

PUBLIC
»AUCTION
Q-'S 59. 25 ACRE
\y LIMESTONE FARM

SAT., SEPT. 26, 1987
Auction Time: 2:00 P.M.

DIRECTIONS: From Ephrata, take
Route 322 West to first road right after
Hollinger’s Lawn & Garden Center,
Weldmansville Road. Follow to Indian-
town Road, turn left on Indlantown to
Fllntstone Road, turn right on Fllnts-
tone to farm on left. Clay Twp.,Lancas-
ter County, PA.

Large Log & Frame House
First floor consists of eat-in kitchen w/built-
m cabinets, family room, diningroom, living
room, laundry w/futl bath. OPEN STAIR-
WAY to second floor; containing 4 BED-
ROOMS. second FULL BATH, 2 WALK-IN
CLOSETS, BALCONY Attic area, full
basement w/oil fired hot water furnace, S.
& W. Hookup, 3 zones, baseboard heat.

Co Holstein Breeders Safe -
——-

-■ -

3t Fairgrounds located 7 Bailey View Farms, Ulys- Urge Two Day Sale of
mis SW of Chambersburg, p0tter Co PA 60 Farm Eq at Marion, PA
PA.atongßt 99S Ralph W Registered & Grade Hols- Ralph W Horst. Mgr
Horst, bale Mgr tem Heifers Pirrung Aucts FR, OCT 2.1PM Kish Val-

OCTOBER ley Dairy Sales Annual
THURS OCT 1 -11AM THURS&FRI OCT 1 &2- Dairy Show & Sale

BERKS CO. HOLSTEIN CLUB
11th ANNUAL SALE

THURSDAY, AUGUST 27, 1987 ■ 7:30 P.M.
At The Reading Fairgrounds

Salfrfacilities located behind Fairgrounds Mall, 1 mile NE of Reading
between Rt. 61 and Rt. 222. (Old Reading Fairgrounds).

52 HEAD SELLING 52
Sires Represented: Valiant, Pete, Tony, Chairman, Spirit, Columbus, Bell,
Quick Shot and other popular sires.
Dams scores of animals selling' 3 selling from EX dams, 18 selling from
VG dams, 2 young VG cows.
Dams production of animals selling: 10 with dams over 24.000M, 8 with
dams over 22,000M, 17 with dams over 19,000M.
Fat production: 1 selling with dam with records over 1; 000F, 9 selling with
dams with over 900F, 10 more selling with dams over 800F.
Sale Managed by Backus Associates.
For catalogs contact Dean Hartman, Sales Chairman, RDS, Box
206, Sinking Spring, PA 19608. Home, 215-678-2014; Barn,
215-374-0908.

GLEN-MOORE FARM
COMPLETE DISPERSAL

FRIDAY, AUGUST 28, 1987
11:00 A.M. - GLENMOORE, PA.

Lunch Rights Reserved
~i n~> n n~» m~> n < ii > ii ii » n i 11 ii -» | • Attached 1 Car Garage

• Stone Summer House
• Well & Pressure System
• 2 Fireplaces
• Storm Windows
• Mature Shade
• Porches
• Wall to Wall Carpet

Large Bank Bam
Presently set up to fatten 400 hogs
Includes barn cleaner, ventilation fans, 3
feed bins, large manure pit. Attached milk
house. Barn could be changedto dairy if so
desired.

Large Heifer Bam
w/implement storage space above

16’x50’ Stave Silo
3 Round Cribs

10’x45’ Stave Silo
Wooden Crib

Hog Sty w/Corn Crib
Large Cement Block

Implement Shed
Approx. 53 Acres Tillable -- Approx. 3

Acres Pasture

Note: This farm has a very nice setting with
southern exposure, zoned agriculture w/
Limestone soil. Oh gentle slope, all land
lays on one side of the road and to the front
of the buildings, lot of road frontage. Most
buildings have slate roofs.

Amish families living within VA miles

TERMS: 10% down day of auction,
balance In full on or before April 1,1988.
OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE BY
PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL. DON’T
WAIT! CALL NOW TO DISCUSS
FINANCING AND/OR TRANSPORTA-
TION TO SEE THIS FINE FARM. Call
Auct. Paul E. Martin, 717-733-3511.

OPEN HOUSE: Saturday, September
12th & 19th from 12:00 Noon to 3:00 P.M.
or by appointment.Balance of farm can
be seen anytime. All herein information
is believed to be accurate but is being
used for advertising purposes only.
Auction By
LESTER T. &KATHRYN GOOD
215-267-6688

ATTORNEY, JOHN GIBBEL
AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
J & P AUCTIONS
Paul E. Martin, Auct. AU-001601-L

Ephrata, PA 717-733-3511
John D. Stauffer, Auct. AU-001509-L

Lititz, PA 717-665-5099

106 REGISTERED HOLSTEINS 106-
57 Cows 17 Bred Heifers 42 Trig. & Calves

Sale at the Farm: In Chester Co. on Rt. 282 near the village of
Glenmoore. From Honey Brook follow Rt. 322 east to intersec-
tion with Rt. 82. Go north 4 miles on Rt. 82, then east (right) 2'A
miles on Rt. 282to the farm. Fromthe Pa. Turnpike get off at Exit
22, (Morgantown) and take Rt. 23 east to Rt. 401. Go south to
intersection with Rt. 82 then south on Rt. 82 to intersection of
Rt. 282, turn left (east) on Rt. 282 to farm.

Featuring A Top
Red Family

Glen-Moore Threat Crystal-Red VG
4-0 235 18,440 3 9 710 (Inc)

A stylish Triple Threat working on this
top record and due back to Starbuck
in December Her 3rd dam is the
well-known Glen-Moore Signet
Crystal-Red- VG-88 w/25,340 and
4th dam VG-88 w/24,520
A 2 year old dtr. and a gr'dtr.
both sell.

SONIA- VG-88 3 yr Falcon dtr sells
bred to Ned Boy 2 dtrs sell

PLUM- 23,386 lbs - GP-82 4 yr from
2 VG dams sells due m Oct

MAUNDA- VG-87- 695 F Damhas796F,
gr’dam VG-1034F, 3rd dam
VG-86-GMD She sells with dtr,
gr'dtr, and 4 other family members

MARGIE- GP-83 Pabst dtr making 800F
from a 2E-90- 850 F dam Dtrs by
Skyler and Astronaut sell

Well-Known SiresAlso Selling- Crystal's VG Full
Sister w/5 2%- 1055 F and a Nov 'B6
Wileeda dtr Several more members
of this top-family sell

Sexation- 6 Triple Threat
Marvation- 7 Wileeda
Pabst- 5 Citamatt
King ABC- 5 East Star
Ultimate- 4 Warden

•ther Top Individuals Due For Fall Milk
Selling 8 Fresh June-July

15 Due in August
8 Due in Sept.
7 Due in Oct.

CARMEL- A VG-88 Sexation W/1026F
from a VG 4 8% 946 F Ultimate One
of the nice young cows is her 2 yr
old Warden dtr

ELEMENT- GP-84 2 yr w/1-11 330 d
16,940 4 2% 714, making a bigger

record at 3-0, and due to Astronaut

12 Descendants Sell
Glen Moore Be Dash 2E-90

9-10 359 21,730 4,0 713
Lifetime 191.970M. 4.2%
7992F.

,
Dam VG-87, Gr Dam- VG 86
GMD Numerous descen-
dents sell including 3 dtrs.
One, by Starlite has 4.2%
964 F and sells w/3 dtrs.

in Oct Dam W/803F and gr’dam with
945 F both sell

JANICE- VG-88 Pabst W/807F due to
Ned Boy in fall A 4th gen VG -

several sell from her family
CINDY - VG-87 by East Star W/871F

Fresh again milking 100 lbs
IVORY- VG 88 by Persuader w/5 2% -

858 F Sells fresh early in summer
Her dam is VG 85 Ivanhoe Star
W/1206F/ Dtr and mat sister also
sell

Certified & Acc.— Calfhood Vac. Interstate Tested— Preg. Checked

Watch For More
Next Week

Call For A Catalog
—Owner—
DAVID E. WEAVER
RD t Box 84
Glenmoore, Pa. 19343
215-942-2629

—Sale Manager—

BACKUS ASSOCIATES, INC.
Salt Managars A Auctioneers

P 0 Bo* 424
Mexico. NY Elizabethtown, PA 17022

315-9*3-7231 717-3*7 9236


